Home » Autonics » Autonics DRW190837AE TR1D Series Independent Single Display PID Temperature
Controllers Instruction Manual
Contents
1  Autonics DRW190837AE TR1D Series Independent Single Display PID Temperature
Controllers
2  Safety Considerations
3  Cautions during Use
4  Ordering Information

Pollution degree 2
Installation category II
Ordering Information
Model Control output1 Control output2 Option output Additional function
TR1D-14RN 01) Relay – – –
TR1D-14RR Relay Relay ↔ Alarm – CT input, Dual alarm ou
tput 02)
TR1D-R4RR Relay Relay ↔ Alarm Transmission CT input, Dual alarm ou
tput 02)
TR1D-T4RR Relay Relay ↔ Alarm Communication CT input, Dual alarm ou
tput02)
TR1D-14CN 01) Current/SSR – – –
TR1D-14CC Current/SSR
Current/SSR ↔
Transmission – CT input
TR1D-R4CC Current/SSR
Current/SSR ↔
Transmission Transmission CT input, Dual transmis
sion output
TR1D-T4CC Current/SSR
Current/SSR ↔
Transmission Communication CT input
1. The model does not support terminal for the control output 2 is not available to use heating&cooling control and
alarm outputs at the same time.